
Greendale Batesville Sunman-Dearborn
Tri Middle School Cross Country Meet

Greendale, IN
Sep. 14, 2015

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Batesville 23 1 3 4 5 10 11 13 13:49.2 1:38.4
2 Sunman-Dearborn 32 2 6 7 8 9 12 15 14:04.2 0:56.9
3 Greendale 84 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 17:54.0 4:06.9

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Batesville
1 Liz Loichinger, 8 12:54.5
3 Sarah Ripperger, 6 13:47.2
4 Lily Pinckley, 6 13:55.2
5 Lexi Huber, 7 13:56.2
10 Katie Olsen, 6 14:32.9
11 Sarah Price, 8 14:36.6
13 Allie Redwine, 7 14:43.5

Total Time = 1:09:06.0     Total Places = 23

2. Sunman-Dearborn
2 Carly Kane, 8 13:27.2
6 Heidi Kane, 6 14:05.4
7 Riley Davis, 8 14:09.9
8 Janae Siebert, 6 14:14.4
9 Gracie Baker, 7 14:24.1
12 Emilee Wedding, 8 14:41.6
15 Molly Robison, 7 15:47.4

Total Time = 1:10:21.0     Total Places = 32

3. Greendale
14 Hannah Morgan, 8 15:40.0
16 Ryleigh Offutt, 6 16:51.9
17 Grace Schmidt, 6 17:38.1
18 Candace Wessinger, 8 19:32.8
19 Shannon Eliason, 7 19:46.8
20 Alyson Galey, 6 19:52.5
21 Tessa Searcy, 6 19:56.9

Total Time = 1:29:29.6     Total Places = 84



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Liz Loichinger, 8 12:54.5 Batesville
2 2 Carly Kane, 8 13:27.2 Sunman-Dearborn
3 3 Sarah Ripperger, 6 13:47.2 Batesville
4 4 Lily Pinckley, 6 13:55.2 Batesville
5 5 Lexi Huber, 7 13:56.2 Batesville
6 6 Heidi Kane, 6 14:05.4 Sunman-Dearborn
7 7 Riley Davis, 8 14:09.9 Sunman-Dearborn
8 8 Janae Siebert, 6 14:14.4 Sunman-Dearborn
9 9 Gracie Baker, 7 14:24.1 Sunman-Dearborn
10 10 Katie Olsen, 6 14:32.9 Batesville
11 11 Sarah Price, 8 14:36.6 Batesville
12 12 Emilee Wedding, 8 14:41.6 Sunman-Dearborn
13 13 Allie Redwine, 7 14:43.5 Batesville
14 Lily Meyer, 6 15:23.6 Batesville
15 14 Hannah Morgan, 8 15:40.0 Greendale
16 Isabel Smith, 8 15:45.7 Batesville
17 15 Molly Robison, 7 15:47.4 Sunman-Dearborn
18 Julia Driggers, 7 15:53.2 Sunman-Dearborn
19 Taylor Townsley, 7 16:04.0 Batesville
20 Lacey Kelly, 7 16:11.4 Sunman-Dearborn
21 Anna Coffman, 6 16:15.1 Sunman-Dearborn
22 Hailey Roden, 8 16:17.0 Sunman-Dearborn
23 Rachael Goldsmith, 6 16:39.5 Batesville
24 Callie Main, 7 16:39.7 Batesville
25 Ava Ralston, 7 16:44.4 Batesville
26 Trysta Vierling, 7 16:45.4 Batesville
27 Karen Garcia, 6 16:47.0 Batesville
28 16 Ryleigh Offutt, 6 16:51.9 Greendale
29 Kaylie Rowland, 7 16:54.3 Sunman-Dearborn
30 Sydney Jorgensen, 8 17:04.4 Batesville
31 Kylie Bojack, 7 17:12.6 Sunman-Dearborn
32 Jada Hicks, 7 17:16.7 Sunman-Dearborn
33 Kylie Renihan, 6 17:17.4 Sunman-Dearborn
34 Rachel Kuntz, 6 17:25.4 Batesville
35 17 Grace Schmidt, 6 17:38.1 Greendale
36 Maria Deddens, 7 17:41.5 Sunman-Dearborn
37 18 Candace Wessinger, 8 19:32.8 Greendale
38 Abigail Weisen, 7 19:36.2 Sunman-Dearborn
39 19 Shannon Eliason, 7 19:46.8 Greendale
40 20 Alyson Galey, 6 19:52.5 Greendale
41 Kierra Brock, 8 19:54.3 Batesville
42 21 Tessa Searcy, 6 19:56.9 Greendale
43 Denisse Visoso, 6 20:00.3 Greendale
44 Maryne Conner, 7 20:50.8 Greendale
45 Mariela Zazueta, 6 25:10.5 Greendale

45 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
45 female finishers
45 total finishers


